Model A6106H Blade PC Workstation
Power User  Blade PC with 4th Generation CoreTM i7
and i5
ClearCube® A6106H Blade PCs provide IT organizations with the ability to ad-
dress the needs of power users by utilizing the robust features of 4th genera-
tion Intel® Core™ i7 and i5 series processors, Intel® Q87 PCH chipsets
(Haswell), DDR3-1600 memory, PCI Express® graphics, a variety of choices of
SSD/SED/SATA drives and on-board dual Ethernet connections.   A6106H Blade

Power Supply: 300 W
Dimensions: L 29.3 in., W 10.0 in., H 1.63 in., (74.4 cm x 25.4 cm x 4.1 cm
10 blades fit in single 6U chassis (standard 19” rack width)
Weight: 15 pounds (6.82 kg)  TBD and varies depending on configuration.
Environment: Stationary office installation, 0° to 35° C
A6106H Blade PC Specifications
GA6106H Model A6106H Blade
G0900348 A6106H Base Blade
Graphics Options: G0800265 Quadro K420,  Dual PCoIP Host Adapter  V5422
G0800266 Quadro K2200,  Dual PCoIP Host Adapter  V5422
G0800267 Quadro K4200, Dual PCoIP Host Adapter V5422
G0800270 Quadro K1200, Quad PCoIP Host Adapter V5442
G0800268 Quadro K2200, Quad PCoIP Host Adapter V5442
G0800269 Quadro K4200, Quad PCoIP Host Adapter V5442
Storage Options:
G9100020-180 SSD 180GB SATA 6.0 MLC
G9100021-256 SSD 256GB SATA 6.0 MLC
G9100021-500 HDD 500GB 5400 RPM SATA 3.0
G9100021-550 SSHD 500GB Hybrid SATA 6.0
G9100022-500 SED 500GB 5400 RPM SATA 3.0 16MB
G911021-605 SSHD 1TB 5400 RPM SATA 6.0 64MB
A6106H Blade PC Order Information